10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

Site Director

Site Director

Site Director

Program Leader llI

Program Leader llI

Program Leader Il

Site Director

Program Leader IlI

Program Leader Il

Program Leader Il

Program Leader llI

Program Leader lll

Program Leader llI

Program Leader |

Program Leader llI

Program Leader lll

Program Leader IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Department

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Total Wages

$63,903

$31,906

$31,330

$25,509

$18,522

$18,178

$15,121

$14,519

$14,221

$11,350

$10,985

$9,652

$7,503

$4,714

$4,279

$4,255

$4,250

$3,935



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Program Leader Il

Program Leader |

Program Leader llI

Program Leader Il

Program Leader llI

Program Leader Il

Program Leader |

Program Leader llI

Program Leader |

Program Leader Il

Program Leader Il

Program Leader llI

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

$3,599

$3,105

$2,252

$2,234

$2,199

$2,149

$1,844

$1,777

$1,716

$1,009

$722

$46



