	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$63,903
2.	Site Director		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$31,906
3.	Site Director		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$31,330
4.	Site Director		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$25,509
5.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$18,522
6.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$18,178
7.	Program Leader II		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$15,121
8.	Site Director		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$14,519
9.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$14,221
10.	Program Leader II		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$11,350
11.	Program Leader II		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$10,985
12.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$9,652
13.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$7,503
14.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,714
15.	Program Leader I		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,279
16.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,255
17.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,250
18.	Program Leader III		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$3,935

19.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$3,599
20.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$3,105
21.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,252
22.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,234
23.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,199
24.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,149
25.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,844
26.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,777
27.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,716
28.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,009
29.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$722
30.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$46